Dog Breed
Pekinese
Pomeranian
Maltese

Havanese

Jack RussellTerrier
Dachshund

Shih Tzu

Caim Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
West Highland Terrier
Scottish Terrier

Pug

French Bulldog
Border Collie
Dalmatian
Airedale Terrier
Fox Teriers

Beagle

Cocker Spaniel
Collie

Irish Setter

Golden Retriever
Boxer

Labrador
Munsterlander
Doberman
Greyhound
German Shepherd
Rottweiler
Rhodesian Ridgeback

Size

Weight (kg)
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8-10
6-8
8-14
12-20
15-30
18-30
6-8
9-1
12216
18-30
24-32
25-34
25-32
25-36
23-32
27 - 40
26 - 40
22-40
35-55
29 -40

Comfort Walk Pro Harness
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Chest Measurement (cm)
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Urban Explorer Collar
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Neck Size (cm)
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